ARAVALI COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES IN EDUCATION

ACTIVITY CALENDER 2017-18

DATE

ACTIVITY

COMMITTEES

15.08. 17 (Tue.)

Teej/ Independence Day/

Janamashtmi Celebration

CCA/ Spiritual Cell

16.08. 17 (Wed.) — 28. 08. 17

Workshop on microteaching

and Simulated teaching

Skill in Teaching

01.09.17 (Fri.) — 31.12. 17

Internship Programme

Skill in Teaching

05.09. 17 (Tue.)

Teacher’s day Celebration

Women Cell

14.09.17 (Thu.) Hindi Diwas Literary Club
18.09.2017 (Monday) CCA
B.Ed. Orientation Day (I Year)
22.09. 17 Meditation / Yoga Workshop Spiritual Cell
29.09.17 (Thu.) Gandhi Jayanti / Dusshera CCA
Clelebration
18.10. 17 (Tue.) Diwali Celebration/ CCA
Vishwakarma day
31.10. 17 (Tue.) Haryana Day CCA

14.11.17 (Tue.)

Children’s Day

Extension & Linkage

20.11.17 (Mon.)

Guest Lecture

Research Committee

11.12.17 (Mon.) - 22.12. 17

Internal Assessment
(M.Ed. I, Il & Il Sem.,) & B.Ed. -1

yr.

Examination Committee

04. 12. 17 (Mon.)

World Disabled day

Extension & Linkage

08.01.18(Mon.)

Inter-college competition

Skill in Teaching

13.01. 18 (Sat.)

Workshop on Personality
Development & Lohri
Celebration

CCA




25.01. 18 (Thu.)

Republic Day Celebration

Literary Club

05.02.18 (Mon.)

Campus Placement Drive

Extension & Linkage

20. 03. 18 (Tue.) — 28.03. 18

[l Internal Assessment

Examination Committee

Examination
08. 03. 18 (Thu.) Women’s day Women Cell
27.02.17 (Tue.) Science Day Eco & Health Club
14.02. 18 (Wed.) Surajkund Trip Tour Committee

05. 04. 18 (Thu.)

Interschool Competition & sports

day

Sports Committee

07.04. 18 (Sat.)

World Health Day

Eco & Health Club

18.04.18 (Wed.)

World Heritage Day

Literary Club




